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FARES

Metrorail Fares

p—N) Effective July 1, 2012
Peak Fares w/ SmarTrip®  w/ paper farecard
Minimum $2.10 $3.10
Maximum $5.75 $6.75

In effect weekdays from opening to 9:30 a.m., 3-7 p.m., and
weekends midnight to closing.

Off-Peak Fares
Minimum

w/ SmarTrip®  w/ paper farecard
$1.70 $2.70
$3.50 $4.50

Maximum

In effect all other times.

Senior/Disabled

Half of the peak fare at all times when using a Senior/
Disabled farecard or a Senior/Disabled SmarTrip® card.
These cards are not available in stations.

Metrobus Fares
Effective July 1, 2012

w/ SmarTrip®  w/ cash

Regular Fare $1.60 $1.80
Regular Fare Senior/Disabled 80¢ 90¢

Express Fare $3.65 $4.00
Express Fare Senior/Disabled $1.80 $2.00

Airport Express Buses (5A, B30) $6.00 $6.00
Express Fare Senior/Disabled $3.00 $3.00

General fare facts

Senior/Disabled fares are good at all times for people with
valid Metro ID and/or Medicare card and a photo ID card.

If you pay in cash, please have exact change. Metrobus
operators do not carry cash.

Up to two children, 4 years and younger, ride free with
each paying customer.
Fares are subject to change. Visit wmata.com or call

Customer Information at 202-637-7000
TTY (202-638-3780) to verify fares.

TARIFAS
? Tarifas del Metrorail

—N\ Efectivo a partir de 1 julio, 2012
Tarifas de
horario pico con SmarTrip® con boleto de papel
Minima $2.10 $3.10
Maxima $5.75 $6.75

En efecto durante dias de semana de la apertura hasta las 9:30 a.m.,
3-7 p.m., y fines de semana hasta el cierre.

Tarifas reducidas

del Metrorail con SmarTrip® con boleto de papel
Minima $1.70 $2.70
Maxima $3.50 $4.50

En efecto todo el resto del tiempo.

Persona mayor/discapacitada

La mitad de la tarifa regular en todo momento cuando se

usa el boleto de Persona mayor/discapacitada o la tarjeta
de SmarTrip®. Estas tarjetas no estan disponibles en las

estaciones del Metro.

Tarifas del Metrobus
Efectivo a partir de 1 julio, 2012

con con dinero
SmarTrip® en efectivo
Tarifa regular $1.60 $1.80
Persona mayor/discapacitada 80¢ 90¢
Tarifa express $3.65 $4.00
Persona mayor/discapacitada $1.80 $2.00
Autobuses Express para el $6.00 $6.00
Aeropuerto (5A, B30)
Persona mayor/discapacitada $3.00 $3.00

Datos generales de las tarifas

La tarifa para las Personas mayores/discapacitadas
funciona todo el tiempo con una identificacion valida de
Metro y/o con la tarjeta de Medicare y una tarjeta

de identificacién con fotografia.

Si paga la tarifa en efectivo, por favor de tener el cambio
exacto. Los conductores del Metrobus no tienen dinero en
efectivo.

Con cada pasajero que pague pueden viajar gratis hasta
un maximo de dos nifios de 4 aflos o menores.

Las tarifas podrian cambiar. Visite la pagina del Internet
de Metro wmata.com o llame a informacién al cliente al
202-637-7000 TTY (202-638-3780) para verificar las
tarifas.

Metro Station
Bus Connections in

PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY

Metro Station

Addison Road

Bus Connections

A11, A12, C21, C22,
C29, F14, J11, J12,
P12,V12,V1i4,V1i5
The Bus: 18, 20, 23

Lines

@0

Branch Ave Q c11, C12, C13, C14,
K12, NH1
The Bus: 30

Capitol Heights (1IN 96, 97, A12, F14,
us, X9

The Bus: 24, 25

F1, F2, F8, F12, F13
The Bus: 18, 23

81, 83, 86, C2, C8, F6,
J4, R11, R12

CMRT: G, H

The Bus: 14, 17

University of Maryland:
104, 109

o

College Park-U of Md .@

Cheverly

Greenbelt (OIS 81, 87, 89, 89M, B30,
c2, G12, G13, G14,
G16, R3, R11, R12
CMRT: H
The Bus: 11, 15X, 16
Landover O A12, Fi12
The Bus: 27

Largo Town Center c21, C22, C26, C29

The Bus: 21, 26, 28

@0

Morgan Blvd IS The Bus: 22, 24, 26
Naylor Road Q 34, 36, 39, C12, C14,
F14, H11, H12, H13,
M2
The Bus: 32

o

New Carrollton 84, 88, B21, B22,
B24, B25, B27, B29,
B31, C28, F4, F6, F12,
F13, F14, G12, G13,
G14, G16, T18

The Bus: 15X, 16, 21, 21X

86, C4, F4, F6, F8,
R3, R4
The Bus: 13, 14, 18

32, A2, Ad2, D12,
D13, D14, P12, W2,
w15, w19

The Bus: 33, 35

D12, D13, D14, K12,
K13, P12, V12
The Bus: 34

F1, F2, F6, F8, R4

@0
The Bus: 12, 13

® Orange Line - Rush hour service

O Yellow Line

® Yellow Line - Rush hour service

Prince George’s Plaza .@

Southern Ave

Suitland

West Hyattsville

. Blue Line
. Green Line

O Orange Line

Metrobus
System Map :

Includes Bus and Rail service
provided by Metro and local
transit systems.

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 2013

Jefferse

Gallat
Farragut Si

Hyattsville
Justice

lussell Ave



